/ ‘

Ref.No: RMPC /

SMT. REWABEN MANOHARBHAI PATEL

MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

Behind B.D.C.C. Bank, Civil Line, Bhandara - 441 904. (M.S.)

Ph.: 07184-253861, 250898, Email : rmpcollege@rediffmail.com

Date :

2.6.2 Average pass percentage of Students during last five years.

Response : 77.43

2.6.2.1. Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise

during the last five years

Year

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

Number

50

58

60

95

104

2.6.2.2. Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination year

wise during the last five years

Year 2017-18

2018-19

2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Number 97

101 60

104 112

Coordinator, 1QAC
‘Smt. Rewaben Manoharbhai P+~
Mahila Kala Mahavidyatay..,
Bhandara

SCanned with La



