

## SMT. REWABEN MANOHARBHAI PATEL

MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

Behind B.D.C.C. Bank, Civil Line, Bhandara - 441 904. (M.S.) Ph.: 07184-253861, 250898, Email: rmpcollege@rediffmail.com

Ref.No: RMPC / Date:

2.6.2 Average pass percentage of Students during last five years.

Response: 77.43

2.6.2.1. Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise during the last five years

Year	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
Number	50	58	60	95	104

2.6.2.2. Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination year wise during the last five years

Year	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
Number	97	101	60	104	112

Coordinator, IQAC

Smt. Rewaben Manoharbhai Patel Mahila Kala Mahavidyalay...

Bhandara

SHAND AND THE SHAND THE SH

Officiating Principal
Smt. Rewaben Manoharbhai Pater
Mahila Kala Mahavidyalay,
Bhandara.